[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

= 0.0
g .009
.008
.007
.006
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.001

eHICIgNCYYS ¥

Ratio

Efficiend

005
004
003
002

VS

F o+ :
mu T I L
F E3 N
| . e
e 4 B
— +. e
= i E1 5 (o Rt RN Y Y e
o) = M Y 1 FPEETIT BT
il B R R

0.950

1072

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr |

take+duplicates vs. r

Ratio

0.8

P=-veeee-- S A - -

............................................

0.65— Lol
1 T
SR 1 5 HOOE O SO
i
10-*2 1(:)*1

.................

.................

.................

[y

0.95!

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

~ 0.0

10 20
TP vert z (cm)

30

E . |_+_ L Lol
1:0—- - -
P08 6 -4 20 2 4 6 8 10

Sim. PV z (cm)

take+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

l........—.......-.- ------------ - RN SR 8 - 8-
(0)F:| ETTRRRT TP ¥ | PO NS S

2.

0.95

R

P —

ot

...........................

haa S ianncan aad-a- o a-oq

0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

take+duplicates rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.6~

0.4

0.2

I=--a-ee Tt

o8l i| 4 5 5

P R T TP T O S Y Y O O
N U S 4 O I 3 I O 5
B8 6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


